P0400001720k

(Req	uestor's Name)		
(Add	ress)		
(Add	ress)		
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone	⇒ #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.	
(Busi	iness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Doc	ument Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



900024096149

10/27/03 -01092--000 **07.50



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 AMS Corp. SUBJECT: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00 □ \$78.75 **\$78.75** \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED ANGEL MARCANO FROM: Name (Printed or typed) 7980 NW 10TH ST #7 Address MIAMI FL 33126 City, State & Zip

786-388-5846 / 786-3448123

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 3, 2003

ANGEL MARCANO 7980 NW 10TH ST #7 MIAMI, FL 33126

SUBJECT: AMS CORP.

Ref. Number: W03000032283

We have received your document for AMS CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

An effective date <u>may</u> be added to the Articles of Incorporation <u>if a 2004 date is</u> <u>needed</u>, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. <u>A separate article</u> <u>must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.</u>

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Cynthia Blalock Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 503A00059815

Miami January 22 2004

RECEIVED

04 JAN 28 AM 10: 56

J.VISION OF CORFORATION
TALLAHASSEE, FI CRIDA

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

I am sending this letter with reference No. W03000032283 to track my previous requisition to form a corporation under the name of AMS Corp., which was denied because of the similarities of that name with other Corporation's names. This letter is also to replace the letter sent by your department that I was supposed to send back with the new name, but that it has been lost.

New articles of incorporation with a new name are being sent with this letter.

Thank you

Apgel Marcano

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LIAN	ISA CORP.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
T .1 1	2 1 1 (1) 64 (2)		
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:
□ \$70.00	□ \$78.75	\$78.75	☑ \$87.50
Filing Fee Filing Fee		Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	
			& Certificate of
		Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
	i	ADDITIONAL CO	THEOUTH
EDOM: A	NGEL MARCANO		
FROM:	Name (Printed or typed)	
	7980 NW 10TH ST. #7		
	A	ddress	
	AMANMEL COACC		
	MIAMI FL 33126	0.50	
	City, S	itate & Zip	
	786-3885846		
•	Daytime Te	lephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

LIANSA CORP

FILED 04 JAN 28 PM 12: 31 SEUTATIASSLE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

7980 NW 10TH ST. #7 MIAMI FL 33126

<u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u>

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To transact any and all lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated in this state..

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

The aggregate number of shares which the corporation shall have the authority to issue is 100.000 and the par value of each shall be \$0.001.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

ANGEL MARCANO (DIRECTOR) 7980 NW 10TH ST. #7

MIAMI FL 33126

LILIANA PONCE (DIRECTOR) 7980 NW 10TH ST. #7 MIAMI FL 33126

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

ANGEL MARCANO 7980 NW 10TH ST. #7 MIAMI FL 33126

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

ANGEL MARCANO 7980 NW 10TH ST. #7 MIAMI FL 33126